Fort Hood
Recovery Credit System

pays private landowners
credits
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System Development




Private
Landowners

Program Administrator

Texas Watershed Management Foundation.

Aggregate Credits
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Reverse Auction

Commodity:




$1,800.00
$1,600.00
$1,400.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$0.00

Cost per RCY

4 5
Bid Round

Average Contract Term

4 5
Bid Round




Results

Three Year Proof of Concept — Six Counties




Number of units weighting
Recovery region multiplier
Proximity multiplier
Landscape multiplier




Metrics — RCS




Metrics
Central Texas HCT Market







Example
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